2022-2023 Snow Country Match 1

Category First

F-Class Prone
Dave
Ed
Bret
Kenneth
Steve
Jim
Donald
Mark
Steve
Jim
Dale
Jay
Kelley

Sling Prone
Jamie
Dan
Arlyn
Carl
Charlie

Tuesday, November 29, 2022

Last

Strycharz

Gostomski

Solomon
Bollinger
Jones
Weinrich
Hicks
Javit
Goyette
Kampman
Doornbos
Baker
Neeley

Root
Altman
Doornbos
Fausze

Reynolds

Stagel

105.8
107
105.8
105.6
105.5
105.3
104.5
104.7
103.8
96.3
101.8
102
99.5

103.4
102.8
96.1
93.3
90.7

Stage2

107.2
105.8
107.2
105.4
105.2
104.2
105.7
100.9
102.9
104.5
100.3
101.1

97.2

104.3
101.4
93.2
99.9
96.2

Stage3

106.7
107.2
105.1
106.3
106.7
106.3
104.4
105.7
105.2
106
102.1
98.4
97.3

105.2
104.4
97.6
96.1
98.6

Staged

107
105.2
104.3
104.5
106.7
104.5
104.5
105.5
105.2
104.7
101.3

96.3
96.6

105.1
102.3
98.4
100.3
95.9

Stage5

106.2
106.6
105.2
105.4
104.2
105.1
104.8
103
103
102.8
103.9
101.1
89.7

103.2
99

97
97.8
94.2

Stage6 Total
107.5 640.4
105.7 637.5
106.9 634.5
104.8 632.0
103.5 631.8
103.9 629.3
104.5 628.4
105.3 625.1
103.5 623.6
103.2 617.5
102.9 6123
102.5 601.4

87.5 567.8
103.2 6244
102 6119
100.3 582.6
89.6 577.0
95.7 5713
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